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Red Division

JW-Black Label
Tigga

Seminoles 7

DAK Marvin Achane

Blue Division

* Blaster Dynasty
Love Hurts

ljam

Chewbacca

White Division

POLK HIGH

Dealwitl dyn 3

Blood Sweat and Beers
Fire

Total Points

POLK HIGH

* Blaster Dynasty
Tigga

Love Hurts
Seminoles 7

Blood Sweat and Beers
JW-Black Label
Dealwitl dyn 3
Chewbacca

ljam

DAK Marvin Achane
Fire
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2289.35
2167.50
2163.55
2090.75
2047.45
1992.80
1983.20
1981.25
1920.85
1879.70
1781.45
1737.40
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PCT
0.643
0.571
0.500
0.357

PCT
0.643
0.571
0.429
0.286

PCT
0.786
0.571
0.357
0.286

DIV
4-2
2-4
33
33

DIV
4-2
4-2
2-4
2-4

DIV
5-1
3-3
2-4
2-4

PF
1704.40
1806.90
1754.50
1571.15

PF
1690.10
1627.80
1527.50
1531.10

PF
1870.80
1618.80
1623.70
1482.10
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PA
1616.85
1746.30
1645.20
1774.40

PA
1453.50
1618.70
1688.45
1631.90

PA
1508.25
1655.90
1730.95
1738.45

PTS
1983.20
2163.55
2047.45
1781.45

PTS
2167.50
2090.75
1879.70
1920.85

PTS
2289.35
1981.25
1992.80
1737.40
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